
AKA LOT 9-S ODOM ICHETUCKNEE
FARMS S/D UNREC: COMM SW COR,
RUN E 443.42 FT, N 40 FT TO N

HALEY PATRICIA ANN
7117 SW HERLONG ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

05-6S-16-03777-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5616.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

05/20/2015 TW 6.61 66,100 0 0 66,100

STANDARD
3

44,923
8,002
66,100

119,025
85,074
33,951

HX HB 25,000
8,951

119,025
0

119,025

1239/1818 8/08/2012 WD Q I 01 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD L SR & ELIZABE

PATRICIA ANN HALEY

1000/1228 10/30/2003 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARIS

DONALD L SR & ELIZA
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XFOB:1:1: MERI MH

PRMT:1:1: 28X56

6810 M H 60 02/02/1993

2014HX Base Yr

7117 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,615 115.9000 69.54 112,307 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1504

BAS 100 100 100 2,782

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 39,054

FSP 192 40 77 2,142

UOP 56 25 14 390

UOP 80 25 20 556

1,832 1,615 44,923

BAS= W36 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S27 E33 UOP=  S7 E8 N7 W8$
E19 N27$ BAS=  N5 W20 UOP= W16 S5 E16 N5$ S5 E20$.

BAS

36

16

27
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19

27
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16

12

16
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8

7

8

BAS 5

20

5
20

UOP

16

5
16

5

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 672

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,002

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 16,100

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


